                                                               SV7330SE
1
SV7330SE
8KV ESD, Low Ron, Ultra-Wide Bandwidth, Low Power,
Quad SPDT Video Switch
v0.97a
SAVITECH Corporation

 Pb-free & Green Package: QSOP-16, SOP-16,
TSSOP-16
Ordering Information
Pin Description
Function Table
8KV ESD, Low Ron, Ultra-Wide Bandwidth, Low Power,
Quad SPDT Video Switch
PIN DESCRIPTION
S1,S2 Analog video I/Os
D Analog video
IN IN Select input
EN Switch-enable input
Ordering Code Operation Range Package Packing
SV7330SE-16QP-TR2 -40°C ~ +85°C QSOP-16L Tape & Reel, 2500pcs
SV7330SE-16SP-TR2 -40°C ~ +85°C SOP-16 Tape & Reel, 2500pcs
SV7330SE-16TP-TR3 -40°C ~ +85°C TSSOP-16 Tape & Reel, 3000pcs
Note:
INPUTS INPUT/OUTPUT
D
FUNCTION
EN IN
L L S1 D port = S1 port
L H S2 D port = S2 port
H X Z Disconnected
SV7330SE
QSOP-16/SOP-16/TSSOP-16
3
2
4
5 12
13
11
10
14
9
15
16
DA
S1A
IN
S2A
S1B
S2B
DB
GND
S2D
EN
Vcc
S1D
DD
S1c
S2c
Dc
6
7
1
8
Savitech                                                              SV7330SE
3
Function Diagram
Absolute maximum ratings